Elementary Master Schedule 2017-18

Updtd 8/21/17

8:20-9:00

Music

PE

Monday

4B

Tuesday

Wednesday

Art

4C

Media

4B
4C

4C

4B

Thursday

4B
4C

Friday

4B

4C

9:00-9:40

Music

PE

Art

Media

9:45-10:25

Music

PE

Art

3C

2C

3C

3C

3C

2C (periodic)

Media

3C (periodic)

2C

2C

2C

3C

2C

10:25-11:05

Music

PE

Art

4C

4B

Media

2C

3C

4B (periodic)

4C (periodic)

12:15-12:55

Music

PE

Art

Media

12:55-1:35

Music

PE

Art

Media

1B
1C

1C

1B

1B

1C

1:40-2:20

Music

PE

Art

Media

2:20-3:00

Music

PE

Art

Media

Lunch Schedules

Recess Schedules

Lunch

Recess

11:00-11:25

PreK/1st Gr.

11:25-11:40

PreK/1st Gr.

11:20-11:45

4th Grade

11:45-12:00 4th

11:35-12:00

Kind.

12:00-12:15

Kind.

11:50-12:15

3rd Grade

12:15-12:30 3rd

12:20-12:45

2nd Grade

12:45-1:00 2nd




