Elementary Master Schedule 2017-18

Updtd 8/21/17

Licincii		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:20-9:00	Music	4A	4B	4C	4A	4B
0.20-5.00	PE	4B	4C	4A	4B	4C
	Art	4C	4A	4B	4C	4A
	Media	40	44	40	40	44
	iviedia					
9:00-9:40	Music	3C	3B	3A	3B	3A
	PE	3A	3C	3B	3C	3B
	Art	3B	3A	3C	3A	3C
	Media	2A (periodic)			2C (periodic)	2B (periodic)
9:45-10:25	Music	2A	2B	2A	2C	2B
	PE	2B	2C	2B	2A	2C
	Art	2C	2A	2C	2B	2A
	Media	3C (periodic)	3B (periodic)			3A (periodic)
10:25-11:05	Music	4C	2C		3C	
	PE	4A	2A		3A	
	Art	4B	2B		3B	
	Media	40	4A (periodic)			4C (periodic)
	ivicula		47 (periodic)		4B (periodic)	4e (periodic)
12:15-12:55	Music					
	PE					
	Art					
	Media					
12:55-1:35	Music	1C	1B	1A	1C	1B
	PE	1A	1C	1B	1A	1C
	Art	1B	1A	1C	1B	1A
	Media					
4 40 2 20		1.0	V.4		1/4	1/2
1:40-2:20	Music	1A	K4		K1	K2
	PE	1B	K1		K2	K3
	Art	1C	K2		K3	K4
	Media		1B		1C	1A
2:20-3:00	Music	K1	K2	K3	K4	K3
2.20-3.00	PE	K2	K2 K3	K4	K1	K4
	Art	K3	K4	K4	K2	K1
	Media	K3	K4 K1	K2	K3	KI
	IVICUIA	K4	KI	KZ	KJ	
		 		 		
Lunch Schedules		Recess Sched	l ulos	Lunch		Recess
11:00-11:25	PreK/1st Gr.	11:25-11:40	PreK/1st Gr.	11:20-11:45	4th Grade	11:45-12:00 4th
11.00-11.25	FIEN/ 1St Gf.	11.25-11:40	FIEN/ 15t Gr.	11.20-11:45	4ui Grade	
11:35-12:00	Kind.	12:00-12:15	Kind.	11:50-12:15	3rd Grade	12:15-12:30 3rd